Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee name and address and title of the application previously recorded on Reel 021881 Frame 0730. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correction of the Assignee name and address and title of the application.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Raymond Perdue	12/22/2008
Scott Watkins	12/22/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Crosslink Manufacturing, LLC	
Street Address:	323 West 195th Street	
City:	Glenwood	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60425	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29328373

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (561)625-6572

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 561-625-6575

Email: patents@mspatents.com

Correspondent Name: McHale & Slavin, P.A.

Address Line 1: 2855 PGA Boulevard

Address Line 4: Palm Beach Gardens, FLORIDA 33410

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2973U.012
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael A. Slavin

Total Attachments: 6

PATENT REEL: 022019 FRAME: 0325

500738664

:H \$40.00

source=2973012CorrectiveAssignment#page1.tif source=2973012CorrectiveAssignment#page2.tif source=2973012CorrectiveAssignment#page3.tif source=2973012CorrectiveAssignment#page4.tif source=2973012CorrectiveAssignment#page5.tif source=2973012CorrectiveAssignment#page6.tif

> PATENT REEL: 022019 FRAME: 0326

TO: MCHALE & SLAVIN, P.A. COMPANY: 2855 PGA BOULEVARD

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 11/24/2008 Stylesheet Version v1.1 500712979

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Raymond Perdue	11/21/2008
Scott Watkins	11/21/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Crosslink Manufacturing, Inc.	
Street Address:	19450 Forest Avenue	
City:	Glenwood	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60425	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29328373

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (561)625-6572

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 561-625-6575

Email: patents@mspatents.com
Correspondent Name: McHale & Slavin, P.A.
Address Line 1: 2855 PGA Boulevard

Address Line 4: Palm Beach Gardens, FLORIDA 33410

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2973U.012

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael A. Slavin

Total Attachments: 2

source=2973012Assignment#page1.tif source=2973012Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 022019 FRAME: 0327

CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNOR:	Raymond F	Raymond Perdue		
	Status:	an individual		
	Address:	19450 Forest Avenue		
	City:	Glenwood	State/Zip:	IL 60425
ASSIGNOR:	Scott Watk	ins		
)	Status:	an individual		
	Address:	19450 Forest Avenue		
	City:	Glenwood	State/Zip:	IL 60425
ASSIGNEE:	Crosslink I	Manufacturing, LLC		
Status:		an Illinois Limited Liabili	ty Company	
	Address:	323 West 195th Street		
	City:	Glenwood	State/Zip:	IL 60425
TITLE OF INV	: WATER T	REATMENT TANK WITH	I SIDE ENTRY	
U.S. PATENT			J.S. FILING DATE:	11/24/2008
ATTY DOCKE	ET NO.:	2973U.012		

The Assignors having made the above invention and filed application for Letters Patent of the United States thereon, and the Assignee being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the Assignors hereby assign to the Assignee, including its successors, assigns, heirs, administrators, all of the Assignors' right, title and interest in and to the invention and the patent application therefore identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve therefrom;

The Assignors assign all of their right, title and interest in and to said invention in all foreign countries, and all applications for Letters Patent in foreign countries on said invention and any Letters Patent which may evolve therefrom, including the right to claim International Convention priority; and in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the

Page 1 of 2
Assignment of U.S. Design Patent Application

PATENT REEL: 022019 FRAME: 0328

above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters

patent any reissue or re-examination thereof;

Page 2 of 2 Assignment of U.S. Design Patent Application

Personally known _____ or Product Identification ____ Type of Identification Produced

> PATENT REEL: 022019 FRAME: 0329

RECORDED: 12/22/2008